
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tucker Richey Topeka High 280.8 375.0 10

2 BRENNAN GRANGER Washburn Rural 278.8 315.0 8

3 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 321.0 310.0 6

4 Michael Gabbard Horton Chargers 320.1 305.0 4

5 DJ Plankinton Wamego 256.0 290.0 2

6 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 356.0 290.0 1

7 Gavin Polson JCN 267.3 280.0 0

8 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 256.3 265.0 0

9 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 257.5 265.0 0

10 Caleb Locke Washburn Rural 275.6 260.0 0

11 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 245.1 250.0 0

12 Luke Murphy Basehor-Linwood 301.2 250.0 0

13 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 255.0 245.0 0

14 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 253.0 225.0 0

15 Brian Shane Royal Valley 262.2 225.0 0

16 DJ Klamm Basehor-Linwood 276.2 190.0 0

17 Blake Hartke Topeka West 250.5 0 0

18 Xavier Dunbar Topeka High 258.8 0 0

19 Dalton Wilson Minneapolis 260.0 0 0

20 Braedan Haworth Bluestem 330.0 0 0

21 Bob Gross Easton 343.0 0 0

22 Parker Bohannan Jeff West 348.0 0 0

Male HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tucker Richey Topeka High 280.8 530.0 10

2 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 356.0 525.0 8

3 Parker Bohannan Jeff West 348.0 515.0 6

4 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 245.1 500.0 4

5 Caleb Locke Washburn Rural 275.6 465.0 2

6 BRENNAN GRANGER Washburn Rural 278.8 465.0 1

7 Michael Gabbard Horton Chargers 320.1 455.0 0

8 Gavin Polson JCN 267.3 450.0 0

9 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 321.0 425.0 0

10 Luke Murphy Basehor-Linwood 301.2 410.0 0

11 DJ Plankinton Wamego 256.0 400.0 0

12 Brian Shane Royal Valley 262.2 385.0 0

13 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 257.5 380.0 0

14 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 256.3 365.0 0

15 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 253.0 355.0 0

16 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 255.0 350.0 0

17 DJ Klamm Basehor-Linwood 276.2 320.0 0

18 Dalton Wilson Minneapolis 260.0 315.0 0

19 Blake Hartke Topeka West 250.5 0 0

20 Xavier Dunbar Topeka High 258.8 0 0

21 Braedan Haworth Bluestem 330.0 0 0

22 Bob Gross Easton 343.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin Polson JCN 267.3 335.0 10

2 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 245.1 325.0 8

3 Tucker Richey Topeka High 280.8 300.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 356.0 285.0 4

5 BRENNAN GRANGER Washburn Rural 278.8 280.0 2

6 Michael Gabbard Horton Chargers 320.1 260.0 1

7 Luke Murphy Basehor-Linwood 301.2 255.0 0

8 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 256.3 245.0 0

9 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 321.0 245.0 0

10 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 257.5 240.0 0

11 Caleb Locke Washburn Rural 275.6 240.0 0

12 Dalton Wilson Minneapolis 260.0 225.0 0

13 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 253.0 210.0 0

14 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 255.0 210.0 0

15 DJ Klamm Basehor-Linwood 276.2 195.0 0

16 Blake Hartke Topeka West 250.5 0 0

17 DJ Plankinton Wamego 256.0 0 0

18 Xavier Dunbar Topeka High 258.8 0 0

19 Brian Shane Royal Valley 262.2 0 0

20 Braedan Haworth Bluestem 330.0 0 0

21 Bob Gross Easton 343.0 0 0

22 Parker Bohannan Jeff West 348.0 0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tucker Richey Topeka High 280.8 1205.0 10

2 CODY PARKER Tonganoxie 356.0 1100.0 8

3 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 245.1 1075.0 6

4 Gavin Polson JCN 267.3 1065.0 4

5 BRENNAN GRANGER Washburn Rural 278.8 1060.0 2

6 Michael Gabbard Horton Chargers 320.1 1020.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Basil Broome Bonner Springs 321.0 980.0 0

8 Caleb Locke Washburn Rural 275.6 965.0 0

9 Luke Murphy Basehor-Linwood 301.2 915.0 0

10 Tanner Matthias Topeka High 257.5 885.0 0

11 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 256.3 875.0 0

12 Rafael Carrillo Bonner Springs 255.0 805.0 0

13 Gabe Owings Bishop Seabury Academy 253.0 790.0 0

14 DJ Klamm Basehor-Linwood 276.2 705.0 0

15 DJ Plankinton Wamego 256.0 690.0 0

16 Brian Shane Royal Valley 262.2 610.0 0

17 Dalton Wilson Minneapolis 260.0 540.0 0

18 Parker Bohannan Jeff West 348.0 515.0 0

19 Blake Hartke Topeka West 250.5 0 0

20 Xavier Dunbar Topeka High 258.8 0 0

21 Braedan Haworth Bluestem 330.0 0 0

22 Bob Gross Easton 343.0 0 0


